
 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTRE DELHI-1 

ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 
SC CODE: 07103                         SESSIONS (MONTH & YEAR): JUlY 2020 

SC NAME: COLLEGE OF VOCATIONAL STUDIES  PROGRAMME: MTTM-I (Sem-I) 

 

S. 

No. 

Date & Day Time 

 

Course 

Code 

Block to 

be 

covered 

Name of the 

academic counsellor 

Links 

given 

below 

Remarks 

1 11.03.2021 Thursday 6pm-8pm MTM-3 1-3 Dr. Surender S   

2 12.03.2021 Friday 6pm-8pm MTM-3 4-6 Dr. Surender S   

3 13.03.2021 Saturday 9 am-11am TS-2 1 Dr. Kumar Ashutosh   

4 13.03.2021 Saturday 11am-1pm TS-1 1 Dr. Kumar R K   

5 13.03.2021 Sunday 4 pm-6 pm TS-1 2 Dr. Kumar R K   

6 14.03.2021 Sunday 9 am-11am TS-2 2 Dr. Kumar Ashutosh   

7 14.03.2021 Sunday 11am-1pm TS-1 3 Dr. Kumar R K   

8 14.03.2021 Sunday 4 pm-6 pm TS-1 4 Dr. Kumar R K   

9 15.03.2021 Monday 6pm-8pm MTM-3 7-9 Dr. Surender S   

10 16.03.2021 Tuesday 6pm-8pm MTM-3 10-13 Dr. Surender S   

11 17.03.2021 Wednesday 6pm-8pm MTM-3 14-15 Dr. Surender S   

12 18.03.2021 Thursday 6pm-8pm TS-2 3 Dr. Kumar Ashutosh   

13 19.03.2021 Friday 6pm-8pm TS-2 4 Dr. Kumar Ashutosh   

14 20.03.2021 Saturday 9 am-11am TS-2 5 Dr. Kumar Ashutosh   

15 20.03.2021 Saturday 11am-1pm TS-1 5 Dr. Kumar R K   

16 20.03.2021 Saturday 4 pm-6 pm TS-1 6 Dr. Kumar R K   

17 21.03.2021 Sunday 9 am-11am TS-2 6 Dr. Kumar Ashutosh   

18 21.03.2021 Sunday 11am-1pm TS-1 7 Dr. Kumar R K   

19 21.03.2021 Sunday 4 pm-6 pm TS-1 8 Dr. Kumar R K   

20 22.03.2021 Monday 6pm-8pm TS-2 7 Dr. Kumar Ashutosh   

21 23.03.2021 Tuesday 6pm-8pm TS-2 8 Dr. Kumar Ashutosh   

22 24.03.2021 Wednesday 6pm-8pm TS-2 9 Dr. Kumar Ashutosh   

23 25.03.2021 Thursday 6pm-8pm TS-2 9 Dr. Kumar Ashutosh   

24 26.03.2021 Friday 6pm-8pm MTM-2 1-3 Dr. Bhupinder Singh   

25 27.03.2021 Saturday 9 am-11am MTM-2 4-6 Dr. Bhupinder Singh   

26 27.03.2021 Saturday 11am-1pm TS-1 9 Dr. Kumar R K   

27 28.03.2021 Sunday 11am-1pm TS-1 9 Dr. Kumar R K   

28 28.03.2021 Sunday 4 pm-6 pm MTM-2 7-9 Dr. Bhupinder Singh   

29 30.03.2021 Monday 6pm-8pm MTM-2 10-13 Dr. Bhupinder Singh   

30 31.03.2021 Tuesday 6pm-8pm MTM-2 14-16 Dr. Bhupinder Singh   

31 01.04.2021 Wednesday 6pm-8pm MTM-1 1-3 Dr. Inderjeet   

32 02.04.2021 Thursday 6pm-8pm MTM-1 4-6 Dr. Inderjeet   

33 03.04.2021 Friday 6pm-8pm MTM-1 7-9 Dr. Inderjeet   

34 04.04.2021 Saturday 9 am-11am MTM-4 1-3 Col. M.R. Vij   



35 04.04.2021 Saturday 4 pm-6 pm MTM-4 4-6 Col. M.R. Vij   

36 05.04.2021 Sunday 9 am-11am MTM-4 7-9 Col. M.R. Vij   

37 05.04.2021 Sunday 4 pm-6 pm MTM-4 10-12 Col. M.R. Vij   

38 05.04.2021 Monday 6pm-8pm MTM-4 13-15 Col. M.R. Vij   

39 06.04.2021 Tuesday 6pm-8pm MTM-1 10-12 Dr. Inderjeet   

40 07.04.2021 Wednesday 6pm-8pm MTM-1 13-15 Dr. Inderjeet   

 

Teacher-wise one link to attend all his counseling sessions: 

 

1 Dr.Kumar R K---               https://meet.google.com/igu-eomi-kpx 
 

2. Dr. Kumar Ashutosh  ---   http://meet.google.com/syy-sepf-bhp 
 

3. Dr. Inder Jeet….                https://meet.google.com/yhv-qdvv-not 
 

4. Dr. Surender S…              https://meet.google.com/stz-ubox-rra 
 

5. Col. M.R. Vij…                https://meet.google.com/kgn-snzz-ymz 
 

6. Dr. Bhupinder Singh…    https://meet.google.com/msh-xpye-rhi 

 

Note- Please attend your classes as and when scheduled. Please join within 15 

minutes of the starting of the meeting. In case of any problem please report to 

Email id: surender.cvs@gmail.com 
 
 

 

NOTES FOR STUDENTS 
 

1. Please try to attend the counseling sessions regularly. 

2. Study relevant blocks before attending the counseling session. If you have not received 

the study material, same can be downloaded from IGNOU website Identify the points you 

may like to discuss/clarify with the Counselor. 

3. Last date of submission of assignments at college on all Saturdays from 10 am to 3 pm 

is 30/04/2021 for June 2021 Exams. 
 

 

COORDINATOR 

 

Dr. Surender Singh 

M-9811038315 
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